
Working Tools Lubricator Spare Parts

:

Construc�on / Demoli�on ToolsPAVING BREAKER RMT TEX 37P

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers

What is good about it?

Where it is used?

Specification

No side bolt

Long piston

Preven�on of dirt by anvil block

Kick latch retainer.

 

Demanding construc�on sites

 TEX 37PModel #

Weight without silencer

Length

Air pressure

Air consump�on 

Blows per minute

Shank size (standard)

Reference #

Retainer type

37 kg

729 mm

7 bar

35 l/s

32 x 160 mm

8461 0229 12

Latch

81 lb

29"

102 psi

74 cfm

1¹⁄�ʺ x 6¹⁄₄ʺ

1200

 

TEX 37P offers op�mum ra�o between energy output and weight. It has no Side Bolts. Long Piston gives proper guidance 
and Anvil Block prevents dirt entrance in the Cylinder. Kick Latch Retainer helps quick change of tools.  
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