

**PAVING BREAKER** 

**TEX 37P** 

**TEX 37P** offers optimum ratio between energy output and weight. It has no Side Bolts. Long Piston gives proper guidance

and Anvil Block prevents dirt entrance in the Cylinder. Kick Latch Retainer helps quick change of tools.









**Working Tools** 

Lubricator

**Spare Parts** 

## What is good about it?

- No side bolt
- Long piston
- Prevention of dirt by anvil block
- Kick latch retainer.

## Where it is used?

Demanding construction sites

## **Specification**

Model #	TEX 37P	
Weight without silencer	37 kg	81 lb
Length	729 mm	29"
Air pressure	7 bar	102 psi
Air consumption	35 l/s	74 cfm
Blows per minute	1200	
Shank size (standard)	32 x 160 mm	1¼" x 6¼"
Reference #	8461 0229 12	
Retainer type	Latch	

